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Event-No. 24T

100m Butterfly Men Final
Open Class

A-
1.

2
3
4,
5

Final

Marc Evers

00:29.37 01:02.51

Niels Korfitz Mortensen
00:31.55 01:07.87
Adam Karas

00:33.08 01:09.94

Tim van Duuren
00:33.22 01:11.09

Simon Boer
00:34.95 01:13.06

1991(S14)
1995(S8)
2001(S9)
1998(S9)
1995(S9)

NED NPC The Netherlands

DEN AGF

GER Behinderten Sportverband NW
NED NPC The Netherlands

NED NPC The Netherlands

01:02.51
01:07.87
01:09.94
01:11.09
01:13.06

710
706
607
578
532
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